PAGE  .  1REV.0.2-FEB.26.2010
STAD-MAR.22.2010
2EZ6.8~2EZ51
FEATURES
• Low profile package
• Built-in strain relief
• Low inductance
• Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory Flammability

RΘJA
RΘJL
60
32
oC/W
Operating Junction and Storage Temperature Range TJ , TSTG -55 to + 150 oC
Fax : 02-25215390     極象有限公司     Tel : 02-25651052
PAGE  .  2
2EZ6.8~2EZ51
Part Number
Nominal Zener Vo ltage Maximum Zener Impedance Leakage Current
Marking Code
V Z @ IZT ZZT @ IZT ZZK @ IZK IR @VR
Nom. V Min. V Max. V Ω mA Ω mA uA V
2.0 Watt ZENER
2EZ6.8 6.8 6.46 7.14 2 73.5 700 1 5 4 2EZ6.8
2EZ7.5 7.5 7.13 7.88 2 66.5 700 0.5 5 5 2EZ7.5
2EZ8.2 8.2 7.79 8.61 2 61 700 0.5 5 6 2EZ8.2
2EZ8.7 8.7 8.27 9.14 2 58 700 0.5 4 6.6 2EZ8.7
2EZ9.1 9.1 8.65 9.56 3 55 700 0.5 3 7 2EZ9.1
2EZ10 10 9.5 10.5 4 50 700 0.25 3 7.6 2EZ10
2EZ11 11 10.45 11.55 4 45.5 700 0.25 1 8.4 2EZ11
2EZ12 12 11.4 12.6 5 41.5 700 0.25 1 9.1 2EZ12
2EZ13 13 12.35 13.65 5 38.5 700 0.25 0.5 9.9 2EZ13